

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 39718/2013

PHULPREET SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETIES & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 15/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D. N. Goburdhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks time is granted to the ld. counsel for the petitioner to file additional documents as per Court's order dt.14.7.2014.

List again on 27.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar